Analytical Chemistry Products
f o r  s a m p l e  p r e p a r a t i o n  a n d  m o b i l e  p h a s e  f i l t r a t i o n
M a n u f a c t u r e d  b y Gelman Laboratory
Acrodisc CRGHP Acrodisc
PTFE
< 10 mL
13 mm
< 14 µL / < 30 µL

mobile phases. Made of 100% borosilicate glass, assures resistance
to even the most aggressive solvents.
Ordering Information
Product No. Description Packaging
WAT200537 0.45 µm, 47 mm GH Polypro (PP) 100/pkg
WAT200535 0.2 µm, 47 mm TF (PTFE) 100/pkg
WAT200536 0.45 µm, 13 mm TF (PTFE) 100/pkg
WAT200534 0.45 µm, 47 mm TF (PTFE) 100/pkg
WAT200531 0.2 µm, 47 mm FP Vericel™ (PVDF) 100/pkg
WAT200530 0.45 µm, 47 mm FP Vericel (PVDF) 100/pkg
WAT200533 0.2 µm, 47 mm Nylaflo (Nylon) 100/pkg
WAT200532 0.45 µm, 47 mm Nylaflo (Nylon) 100/pkg
WAT200539 0.2 µm, 47 mm Supor (PES) 100/pkg
WAT200540 0.45 µm, 13 mm Supor (PES) 100/pkg
WAT200538 0.45 µm, 47 mm Supor (PES) 100/pkg
WAT200541 1.0 µm, 10 mm Thick Glass 100/pkg
WAT200542 1.0 µm, 10 mm A/E Glass 100/pkg
Ordering Information
Product No. Description Packaging
WAT200543 All Glass Filter Holder 47 mm, complete 1/pkg
WAT200544 Forceps, SS 1/pkg
WAT200545 Funnel, 300 mL 1/pkg
WAT200546 Glass Base, tabulated cap 1/pkg
WAT200547 Ground Joint Flask 1/pkg
WAT200566 Swinney Holder 1/pkg
Mobile Phase
Accessories
Mobile Phase Membranes
Pall Gelman Laboratory offers membrane disc filters for the
purification and degassing of mobile phase solvents used in liquid
chromatography applications. The membranes are identical in
composition and quality to those used in our HPLC-certified Acrodisc
syringe filters.
M a n u f a c t u r e d  b y Gelman Laboratory
M a n u f a c t u r e d  b y Gelman Laboratory
Broad Line of
Syringe Filters
Ordering information for Acrodisc®
syringe filters with PTFE, Nylon, PVDF,
Glass Fiber, and PES membranes
Ordering Information — PTFE
Description Diameter Pore Size Qty/P.N. Qty/P.N. Qty/P.N.
Acrodisc CR (PTFE) 25 mm 0.45 µm 50/WAT200500 200/WAT200501 1000/WAT200820
Acrodisc CR (PTFE) 13 mm 0.45 µm 100/WAT200502 300/WAT200503 1000/WAT200821
Acrodisc CR (PTFE) 25 mm 0.2 µm 50/WAT200504 200/WAT200505 1000/WAT200822
Acrodisc CR (PTFE) 13 mm 0.2 µm 100/WAT200506 300/WAT200507 1000/WAT200823
Acrodisc CR (PTFE) 4 mm 0.45 µm 250/WAT200508 750/WAT200509 N/A
Acrodisc CR (PTFE) Minispike 13 mm 0.2 µm 100/WAT200556 300/WAT200557 1000/WAT200824
Acrodisc CR (PTFE) Minispike 13 mm 0.45 µm 100/WAT200558 300/WAT200559 1000/WAT200825
Ordering Information — Nylon
Description Diameter Pore Size Qty/P.N. Qty/P.N. Qty/P.N.
Nylon Acrodisc 25 mm 0.45 µm 50/WAT200518 200/WAT200519 1000/WAT200831
Nylon Acrodisc 13 mm 0.45 µm 100/WAT200520 300/WAT200521 1000/WAT200832
Nylon Acrodisc 25 mm 0.2 µm 50/WAT200522 200/WAT200523 1000/WAT200833
Nylon Acrodisc 13 mm 0.2 µm 100/WAT200524 300/WAT200525 1000/WAT200834
Nylon Acrodisc 4 mm 0.45 µm 250/WAT200526 750/WAT200527 N/A
Nylon Acrodisc minispike 13 mm 0.2 µm 100/WAT200562 300/WAT200563 1000/WAT200835
Nylon Acrodisc minispike 13 mm 0.45 µm 100/WAT200564 300/WAT200565 1000/WAT200836
Ordering Information — Glass Fiber Membrane
Description Diameter Pore Size Qty/P.N. Qty/P.N. Qty/P.N.
Nylon Acrodisc GF 25 mm 0.45 µm 50/WAT200800 200/WAT200801 1000/WAT200837
Glass Fiber Acrodisc 25 mm 1.0 µm 50/WAT200818 200/WAT200819 1000/WAT200840
GHP Acrodisc GF 25 mm 0.45 µm 50/WAT200802 200/WAT200803 1000/WAT058853
Ordering Information — PVDF
Description Diameter Pore Size Qty/P.N. Qty/P.N. Qty/P.N.
Acrodisc LC (PVDF) 25 mm 0.45 µm 50/WAT200510 200/WAT200511 1000/WAT200826
Acrodisc LC (PVDF) 13 mm 0.45 µm 100/WAT200512 300/WAT200513 1000/WAT200827
Acrodisc LC (PVDF) Minispike 13 mm 0.45 µm 100/WAT200560 300/WAT200561 1000/WAT200828
Acrodisc LC (PVDF) 13 mm 0.2 µm 100/WAT200806 300/WAT200807 N/A
Acrodisc LC (PVDF) 25 mm 0.2 µm 50/WAT200808 200/WAT200809 1000/WAT200839
Acrodisc LC (PVDF) Minispike 13 mm 0.2 µm 100/WAT200804 300/WAT200805 1000/WAT200838
Ordering Information Polyethrsulfone (PES)
Description Diameter Pore Size Qty/P.N. Qty/P.N. Qty/P.N.
IC Acrodisc (PES) 13 mm 0.2 µm 100/WAT200810 300/WAT200811 1000/WAT200844
IC Acrodisc (PES) 13 mm 0.45 µm 100/WAT200812 300/WAT200813 1000/WAT200842
IC Acrodisc (PES) 25 mm 0.2 µm 50/WAT200814 200/WAT200815 1000/WAT200845
IC Acrodisc (PES) 25 mm 0.45 µm 50/WAT200816 200/WAT200817 1000/WAT200843
Supor Acrodisc (PES) 25 mm 0.45 µm 50/WAT200528 N/A N/A
Supor Acrodisc (PES) 25 mm 0.2 µm 50/WAT200529 N/A N/A
Filtration ensures the protection of
your instruments and the integrity
of your chromatographic results
Protects Columns and Instrumentation